
99

1

2

3

888

555555

44

11111

7

6666666666

18181818181818

01000110

RRedoubt 1122

     VVVVVVVVVVVVV llllllolollel ybybybbybybybybybybybybybybybbbbalallalalalaalalllllllllllVVVVVVVVV llllollollleleybbbbybybybybybybybalalalalaalaaaala lllllllll
BaBaBaBaBaBaBaBaBaBaaBaBaasksssskssskss etball BaBaBaBaBaBaBaBaBaBBaB sksksksksskskssssketball CourrrrrrrrrrttttttttttttCourrrrrrrrttt

Softball
FieldFie

#4#4#4#4#4#4#4#4

LLLLLLLLLLLooooooooooooooooooooppppppppp 2222222222

LLLLLoooooooo
oooooooppppppppppppppppppppppppp

1111111

TTooTT
TThheePPPPPPPPoooooiiiiinnnnttttt

PlPPPPPlPPPPPlPPPlPlPPPlPlPlPlPPPlPlPlPlayayaayayaayaaayayayayayayyyyyyayayyayayyayayyyygrrgrrrrgrrgrgrrgrrgggrggrggrgrggrgggrggrgggg ouooouououooouoooououoouuoouoouoouoooooouoooooo ndndndndndygyg

Ove
rfl 

ow
Pa

rk
in

g

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLooooooooooooooooooopppppppppp 555555555

Entrance
Parking

Park Park 
Offi  ceOffi  ce

DiDiDDiDDDiDiDDiDDD scscscscscscscscscscscscscs  G G G G GG G G GGG GGGooooooooooooooo f fff f ff f ff ffffff CoCoCoCoCoCoCoCoCoCoCooCoCoCCCourururururururururuurrrseseeeeeeeeeeeesDiDiDiDiDiD scscscscscc G G G GGoloololololf f f f ff CoCoCoCoCoCourururururrseeeee

3

4

5

1

2

Park Entrance

Mountain Bike Mountain Bike 
Trail EntranceTrail Entrance

0.5

1.5

2.5 3.5

4.5

5.5

Practice ce TeeTee

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

M
ulti

-Purp
ose

 P
at

h

PaPaPaaPaPaaPaPaPaPaPaPaarkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrkrrkkininninininininininininininggggggggggg

Raised Bike Trail

RestroomsRestrooms

 
Mountain Bike TrailMountain Bike Trail

Redoubt Run

2
2

Mountain Bike Trail
Trail Mile Markers
Trail Emergency Entrances/Exits
Technical Trail Feature Entrance
Gravel Road
Multi-Purpose Path

Open Area
Wooded Area
Shelter
Trash Can
Bench
Bench & Trash Can
Bike Rack

0                                     500 ft..

�

Telephone:
New Quarter Park offi  ce:    757-890-5840            York County Parks & Rec:    757-890-3500
New Quarter Park cell:        757-812-5589            York County Dispatch:         757-890-3621 
                                                                                                                                    (non-emergency)


